
Fee Schedule 
Licensing 

 
1 Year Altered  $20.00/Calendar Year 

1 Year Unaltered  $80.00/Calendar Year 

2 Year Altered  $40.00/Calendar Year 

2 Year Unaltered $160.00/Calendar Year 

 

All Senior Citizens age 65 or older receive 1 free license per calendar year (with the exception of 1 free 

license per household) and every dog licensed thereafter is 50% reduced.  

Anything licensed after February 1st each year is considered delinquent. A delinquent fee of $30.00 is 

due in addition to the license fee.  

(Exceptions include new residency within 30 days, acquiring a new dog within 30 days, or a puppy 

turning of age [16 weeks] to receive the rabies vaccine)  

 

 

Impound 
 

1st Impound (Dog/Cat)  $40.00 

2nd Impound (Dog/Cat)  $80.00 

3rd Impound (Dog/Cat)  $150.00 

1st Impound (Small Animal) $35.00 

2nd Impound (Small Animal) $40.00 

3rd Impound (Small Animal) $45.00 

1st Impound (Livestock)  $150.00 

2nd Impound (Livestock)  $200.00 

3rd Impound (Livestock)  $250.00 

 

1st Unaltered Impound  $35.00 

2nd Unaltered Impound  $50.00 

3rd Unaltered Impound  $100.00 

 

If an animal is impounded and is not spayed or neutered, there is a state law civil penalty. These 

unaltered impound fees are charged in addition to the impound fee. 

 

Other 
 

   Home Quarantine  $60.00 

   Shelter Quarantine  $60.00 + $10.00/Day Boarding 

   Disposal (Dog/Cat)  $20.00 (At Manteca Animal Shelter) 


